HNEES

MH11

+rt



BRBBOFIAHEICOVT

109
ZOEREIRE, TV TR EATOE T,

%
TR AR, B L 2Rdi L T E T,

FIXBA
ORISR E N TR EFR, THXWAEESFEORNEREZTRLTED 7.
TR ENERE —HALE LTRXBRIZA-TED TOT, B ERORTE
ICTZEXFEB L) BEIELET.

RETH
FEdE TR Gk S T 2 B0, B 2RIy O FEHER) 2 T8 (K§[) T¥. @idl
i d L< 31ty b TOHETHTY,

i p L B
H Il ENRTOHABAE 7T vy 7)) —88TE., £, L0V RLET
HITRHLBFSOMN IR T EWIZIR O S RETT .

Q@ NFESIZHMEN0I2l F+ T L4 - Fy MIGEhET.
* FIFFIZHHENO3S8 HAr v b £y MGEhxT,
AHEFEFIZRENIBI LT A —Isv—F—N - F 9y MlGEhZT,

i RO, ZEHTZZ LHAH 0D 3. BAIRS & T H S ZETH O £y e
% RO F T,
(f1)
Part No. List Price Description Dispo. Code
93440 130 Use94712 &

(ZDOHBE3440D TS IZMTI1212EB I h -2 L2 L 3, & L934400 {EHi A
b, ThEEELTHERHL., fEHAZWISAM712% L £3.)

AT R EE




A R

MHT 1

o
Fig, 1 AN—R = 71/__[_\55 ............ 2~ 3
Fif2 MPZIURMEARPs @ & & &5 08 5w wwa 4~5
Figd3 ITUDETER = » = « = = o o o 0 o 0 o 6~7
Figd A FA—)LIREEEER - = = = = = = =+« » 8~9
Fig8 YA F239F « TlL—FBERE: = » = s 10~11
Flig6 X—DISYTRER = = = » ¢ 2 0 o o 12~13
Fig7 BT —LBERB- - = = = = = =« =« 14~15
Fig.8 ZEiELN— - NT7—LIEESR: - - - - 16~19
Fig9 A—H-Sydaofifie s o v oo 20~21
Fig10 A—H - TADER« = ¢ = o 2 2 0 0 o w 22~25
Fig,11 ra— Fgﬂ ............... 26~27
Fig12 FFFTZTEEL = = = = = = o o o 2 o a o o & 28~29
Fig.13 TADTTFUDI B = = @ o v 0 00 . 30~31
Fig. 14 SAERER = = = = = & & e e e e e e e e e 32~33
Fig15 BITIL—LBBe = » = = o 2 0 00 0 a0 34~35
Figs16 A/N—F[ = = = = = = 2 o o ¢ o o o o = & 36~37
Fig.17 %ﬁ%ﬂ ................. 38~39
Fig18 AT WAHEL = = = = =« = = 2 o o o o o o« & 40~41
Fig19 BRECHRE] - - = = = =« = = o o o 0 0 0 . 49

2012.03



MH11 Fig.1 R—R - T L — LA

Figl3-2188 o - 1 X0 17 22 |

Figld3-1438

32—
31—

30

10-18G 2012. 03



AN—R - TL—LE MH11

o] e zws] ® & % % W = | @Ex| ® =
1 |33374-13111 | A4V 7V—A 1
2 133174-15101 | S 9¥vav SBC-THN 1
3 |01155-50880 | ARF/Lb M8X80 (7T) 4
4 |02124-50080 | MEEF b M8 4
5 |33174-12151 | RY—7% 2
6 [33174-12132 | AV—T7E& 1
7 (08141-06304 | F—ART7Y Y/ §304LLU 2
8 [33174-12142 | RY—7H 1 |
9 |01155-51025 | AAFENb M10%25 (77) B

10 |02124-50100 | MWEEF v b M10 6
11 |01155-50825 | AAFEML B M8X25 (7T) 2
12 |02124-50080 | MEEF v b M8 2
13 |33374-13211 | =V vA 1
14 |33174-13221 | =V V/BXA 1
15 |53042-34281 | FxvmES 15. 2X24X1, 6 2
16 |04613-50120 |EV 7 E-12 2
17 |33174-13341 | =V /8RAME 1
18 [01125-51030 | AAENMP (SWH) M10X30 (7T) 3
19 |33174-13351 |z YvE8RMME 1
20 [01125-51030 | AAFNVF (SWH) M10X30 (77) 3
21 |33174-13361 | Bf#EL P 2
22 (04013-50100 | EE& 10X22X1. 6 4
93 [02122-50100 | A/AT v b (SWH) M10 4
24 [33174-21211 | Roh—=yR—=2 1
95 |04013-50080 | ¥E& 8X16X1. 6 3
96 [01125-50816 | AAENVF (SWH) M8X16 (77) 3
27 [33174-53111 | A=HHsr—AXE 775 v b 1
28 |04015-50100 | &S [10x26x%2. 3 3
29 101125-51025 | ABELDM (SWH) M10%25 (7T) 3
30 [33174-14143 | 7/ ¥—=hA—¥¥=x _ 1
31 |04013-50100 | EES 10X22X1. 6 2
32 101125-51035 | AARNVE (SWH) M10x35 (77) 2
33 |33174-53131 | r—AEGER% 1
34 |04013-50100 | EEE& 10X22X1. 6 4
35 |01125-51025 | AAFRNVD (SWH) M10X25 (77) 4
36 |06613-30108 | ZVR=9T7N B-PT1/8 (45) 2
37 |33174-53141 | r—AEEMES 4
38 |01125-51025 | AAFEALF (SWH) M10X25 (77) N
39 |33174-53121 | r—REE#H 1
| 40 ]02124-50100 | MEEF v b M10 4
4 + J

2012. 03



Fig, 2 A% 2 20 BRATHER

MH11

Iy

2012. 03

1,’-t 10-18G




AHZ I BFER MH11

RiiNo.| #8 d&n &FF & 11 A 71 i1 & B /& £
1 |33374-14131 | # V2 8ET 1
2 |01125-50820 | AB/EAMF (SWH) M8X20 (7T) 4
3 |33174-14111 |2 28E 1
4 |01125-50820 | AAFNVD (SWH) M8X20 (7T) 2
5 |33174-14122 | #7285 1
6 101125-50820 | AARNVD (SWH) M8X20 (7T) 3
7 |074-7150 RES 7 1
8 |255-2440 TANyFY 1
9 |255-2420 g 1

10 [04717-50613 | ¥—ADo¥¥ 6X13%1. 2 4
11 [01055-50616 | AAKNLE M6X16 (7T) 4
12 |061-7152 A p—7F 1
13 |255-2450 B/ %x9T 1
14 |082-7160 7= —=J s —a=y b 1
15 [04717-50510 | ¥—nwUov¥ 5X10X1. 0 5
16 [03023-50512 |FRaxy M5X12 5
17 |074-7380 ARy Fy (BRESF—Y) 1
18 |050-2290 BHiR = A 4
19 [02024-50060 | MAEF v b M6 8
20 |[33174-15131 |4v7% 1 |
21 [028-1910 BEt7 4 V5 — 1
22 |01055-50612 | AAEMD M6X12 (77) 1
23 [02024-50060 | MEF v b M6 1
24 |33174-67211 |BEK—R (FI~a97) L=210 1
25 |33174-67221 |BBK—R (ays~x/VV) L=650 1
26 |836-0013 F—22) 97 4138 4
27 [33174-14191 | x—2% 1
28 |01125-50825 | AABEALM (SWH) MBX25 (77) 1
29 |[33174-32114 | #7203 1
30 |01025-50616 | ARENMF (SWH) M6X16 (77) 4
31 |33174-85141 | 79 2R /X9 b3 2
32 [01025-50612 | ARENMF (SWH) M6X12 (77) 4
33 |[33174-84321 |BEZ 7 h 13— 1
34 |33174-84332 | BBF 2 h3—0 1
35 |01025-50612 | ABELF (SWH) M6X12 (7T) 3
36 |33174-84341 | #By=TA 1
37 |33174-14181 | #vZ78B%A 1
38 |01125-50816 | AAEHRNVE (SWH) MBX16 (7T) 1
39 |33374-81221 |=Z%y bARA v FBHE 1
40 |01025-50616 | AABEALF (SWH) M6X16 (77) 2
41 |33174-81312 | AyF V-4 1
42 |01125-50816 | AAHENV P (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 4
43 |061-9511 AR (M8) 1
44 |33174-81322 | AoFY—f=x 1
45 |02153-50080 | AT+ v b M8 1
46 |01150-50860 | AARNLD (£%Y) M8X60 (77) 1

2012. 03



—s

Figl-1338

\\/ /Y74

o

y

%

2012. 03



ﬁ#
IOOVIRAFER MH1
|8 &E 5 W OE | Ex W 5

1 |33374-61111 | =PV 356447568 1

9 |33374-61231 | A2 Y—V ]

3 |02124-50060 | MEF v b M6 4

4 |060-1750 TV /BERENB 2

5 |01125-50616 | AAXRALF (SWH) MEX16 (7T) Y

6 |02122-50080 | ART v b (SWH) M8 4

7 |33174-13231 | =P vBFENVD L=150 | 1
8 133174-13331 |=vTVv/BFENVPFIO L=90 ]

9 |02124-50080 | MEEF v b M8 ]
10 |33174-63151 |=79—=47 1
11 |082-1540 v 771’ { THEEER 1
12 |01155-50860 | AAENLD MBX60 (7T) 1
13 |04013-50080 | EEES 8X18X1. 6 2
14 |02124-50080 | mMEEF v b M3 1
15 |33174-63161 | FvvFa—7 1
16 |04717-51219 | =AU o¥ % 12X19X2, 0 1
17 |01175-51216 | AERNVD (HE) M12X16 (7T) 1
18 [33174-63231 |<APMEx110 2
19 |04512-50080 | XEE& 8 2
20 |801-2257 AFRN B UNF-24 5/16x20(7TT)] 2
21 |33174-63121 |z Vv /=Y Ah7— $34%26x%30 1
29 133174-63111 |=vPv7—VY 33106 B3-106 1
23 |05711-06640 |MA¥x— 1/4X1/4%40 1
24 |081-0172 T F7V—} 11X36Xt4, 5 1
25 |04513-50380 | RES W3/8 1
26 |801-1251 AARN B UNF-24 3/8x25 1
27 133374-63131 | AR—H#26X3) $38X26x39 1
28 |082-7111 TvyIv7-YT741A1 Al-T4 1
29 |05711-06625 |/M@A*— 1/4X1/4X%25 ]
30 [33374-63141 | AR—¥%#26X4 $38x%26x4 ]
31 |081-0172 T FTV—h 11X36Xt4. 5 ]
32 |04513-50380 | "xE& W3/8 1
33 |801-1251 AARN b UNF-24 3/8x25 1
34 |33174-63171 |=77h3—L 1
35 |01453-90612 | 77/ VBN b M6X12 (7T) 2
36 [33174-63182 |<7FAH-TF 1
37 |01453-90612 | 77/ VHN b M6X12 (7T) 2

2012. 03




MHT1 Fig 4 3~ b A—)LIRVERRER

= D

< & g—13
PFE 10160 2012. 03




a2 FAO—)LREREE MH11

AiNo | &8 & &F & &0 ) e % £ E%| 1 %
1 |33374-31111 | S 1
2 |01125-50816 | AAFLP (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 8
3 |040-2670 AEZER 9
4 |03024-50410 | FRaxyY (FM4uy?) M4x10 )
5 102024-50040 | MEFy b M4 2
6 |053-9110 AR |
7 133174-31192 | BERY ¥ 1
8 101155-51050 | AAENB M10X50 (7T) 1
9 |02124-50100 | MEEF v b M10 1

10 |01125-50820 | AAFND MEX20 (71) 2
11 |02124-50080 | m&EF v b M8 2
12 |33174-84352 | 77 vh 8- 1
13 |01125-50820 | AAFNVF (SWH) M8X20 (7T) 2
14 |[33374-31121 | #EREDE 1
15 |33374-31131 |#@ERLEDA 1
16 |0891151715 |AA VAT y¥a 80F-1515 4
17 |01125-50816 | AAFNVF (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 4
18 |01155-50816 | AAFN b M8X16 (7T) 6
19 |02124-50080 | MEET v b M8 6
20 |33374-31171 |BERBAT—E 1
21 |01453-90816 | 77 YN b M8X16 (7T) 1
22 |01155-50825 | AFFEML M8X25 (TT) 2
23 102124-50080 | WM&+ v b M8 2
24 |33374-31181 |®RERBAT—HA 1
25 |01453-90816 | 75 UFRNb M8X16 (7T) 2
26 |01155-50825 | AFEML b M8X25 (7T) 2
27 102124-50080 | MEF v b M8 )
28 [33374-34111 |#HBERARXNVE 1
29 |01453-90612 | 75U b M6X12 4
30 |33374-34151 | FEEEHAF 1
31 |33374-34161 | FEEHNA FAHx 1
32 102024-50050 | ME+Fy b M5 8
33 |33374-34121 | BER A XVE 1
34 |01453-90612 | 77 VHN b M6X12 6
35 |058-3110 TAR C30-SK-1910 4
36 [03054-50412 |FRaty M4x12 4
37 |33174-33112 | ®fEAXN 1
38 |01453-90612 | 77 oHA} M6X12 (7T) 7
39 |[33174-63312 |Fa—294% 1
40 |061-3520 Aay MV A—=T5 k9 b 1
41 |04013-50050 | FES §X12X0. 8 1
42 |01220-50512 | +FRFA~ABNVE (SWH) M5X12 2
43 |33374-47161 | Ruy b LR— 1
44 |822-6301 gyl (R) 1
45 |04516-50080 | MRESE 8. 2X16X0. 6 ]
46 |04013-50080 | FES 8x18x1. 6 2
47 |02551-50080 | UFo b M8 1
48 |33174-47111 | Rey bAUA¥ 1

2012. 03



Fig. s Y4 KO v F » TL—F2EED

MH1 1

2012. 03

10




A | F??‘:I:J:' » TU—F 8RR MH11

11

BENo | HE R B 5| W & £ W "IN
1 |33374-45181 | 7v—*) /7 XAH 2
2 |53042-34281 | F=HES 15. 2X24X1. 6 4
3 |04612-10150 |®WALAD §-15 4
4 |33374-15311 |HA4F2F79FT—A 2
5 [33374-45341 |25 9FT—AHhT7—1 1
6 [33374=45351 | 279 FT—=AhT7—2 1
7 133374-45321 |25 9F7v—*tE, |
8 [33374-45331 |Z279F7v—FpyF 1
9 |02153-50080 | AAT v b M8 2

10 [33374-45271 |BE7V—*) 71 1
11 |04012-50080 | FEé §X16x1, 2 2
12 |05515-50080 | FA¥Y 48 1
13 |05511-52515 | DVU¥Y $2. 5X15 1
14 |33374-45371 |27 9FT7—hh7—4 1
15 |33374-45281 |EE7V—%)72 ]
16 |33374-45121 | 7v—%V 71 1
17 |04013-50120 |FES 12X26X%2. 3 1
18 |04613-50100 |EBRpAD E-10 1
19 |05511-52520 |7VEY $2. 5%20 1
20 |[33374-45151 | 7v—%1L3—- 1
91 |56511-33151 |=¥V12-267% 1
22 [01125-50616 | AAEAL M (SWH) M6X16 (7T) 2
93 |[33374-45381 | v A—=R pyn 1
24 |01453-90612 | 77 YHNb M6X12 2
95 |33374-31511 | %444 1
26 |083-3300 Y4 F2F9FERVRATLYV Y $11%84 2
27 |33374-42151 |4 K27 9FVvAi-KE 1
98 [01055-50625 | AAFNE M6X25 (7T) 2
29 [02024-50060 | MEEF v b M6 2
30 |[33374-42161 | ¥4 K27 9FVvAi—FK 1
31 [01055-50625 | AAFND M6X25 (77) 2
32 [02024-50060 | MEEF v b M6 2
33 [33374-42461 | ¥4 F2 7 yFEKL 1
34 |33374-42471 | ¥4 FZ2 7 9FERER 1
35 [04013-50080 | EE& §X18X1. 6 2
36 |05511-52515 | DV¥Y» $2.5x15 2
37 |33374-42481 | ¥4 F279FHE /E 1
38 |33374-42491 | ¥4 K27 9 F ML 1
39 [02153-50080 | AAF v b M8 4
40 |04012-50080 | FES §X16x1. 2 2
41 |05511-52515 | 7VEY $2. 5X15 2
42 |33374-15341 | ¥4 F2 7 9FT7T—LBHE 1
43 [33374-15351 | ¥4 F2 7 9 F7—L¥BE 1
44 |01055-50625 | AAFENE M6X25 (77) 2
45 |02024-50060 | mEEF o b M6 2
46 |56731-56121 |=¥Y12-34 (B) 2
——eeeee )
2012. 03



MHT1 Fig. 6 T—ﬁbﬁ‘y_ﬂzﬁﬁﬁﬂ

I 1018 2012, 03

12



A—HI v FEESE MH11

13

Iﬁ.ﬂiNo.ﬁﬁ.ﬂ:#% " OB & W B x| B =
1 |33374-46711 | A—H2F 9FR—-2R 1
2 |04015-50060 | L 6X18x%1. 2 5
3 |01125-50616 | AAFENVE (SWHD) M6X16 (7T) 5
4 |33374-46751 | A—H2F9FARAT—2 1
5 10897121420 |7 y¥a T0B-1220 1
6 [08141-06901 | R—=ART ) 1Y 6901LLU |
7 104612-10120 |WAHMAD §-12 2
8 |04012-50120 | FEE& 12%22X%2. 3 1
9 |04612-10120 |#WAEMAD §-12 1

10 |33374-46781 | 27 9FAT—1AX $14. 4%105 1
11 |33374-46741 | A—H2F9FAT—1 1
12 |0897121415 |7 y¥va T0B-1215 1
13 |04012-50120 | ¥E& 12X22x2. 3 1
14 [33374-46721 | A=H27 vy FAK 1
15 |0897121415 | 7y¥va T0B-1215 1
16 |33374-46151 | A—H2TF 9FVLi— 1
17 |0897121420 |7 vy¥a T0B-1220 1
18 |082-3490 =¥J12-50% (K 1
19 |04012-50120 | & 12x22x2, 3 1
20 |05511-50325 | 7V¥Y» $3%25 1
21 |33374-46731 | 27 vy FAKEFX $14. 8x88. 5 1
22 |33374-46111 | A—=H2F9FU4¥ L=1580 1
23 [04013-50060 | EHEES 6X13x1. 0 1
24 |05511-50215 | 7VEY $2X15 1
25 |33374-46761 | A—H2F 9y FAT—3 1
26 [02053-50060 | AR+ b M6 2
27 |04015-50060 | &S 6x18x1, 2 1
28 |02556-50060 | #7mo2+y b M6 1
29 |33374-46771 | A=H2F79FVT¥1 1
30 [01055-50616 | AEENDB M6X16 (7T) 1
31 |04015-50060 | FES 6X18X1. 2 1
32 |02556-50060 | #7vyZ2F 9 b M6 1
33 |33374-45391 | 7V—F L A—YF¥L 1
34 |33174-31241 | EX2X170 $13. 2X170 1
35 |33374-31381 | AV EAZ 2
36 |01055-50616 | AAEALF (SWH) M6X16 (7T) 4
37 |33374-46161 | A4 vy FRitE 1
38 |084-9460 t—7F4—RL 9 F 1
39 |03054-50316 | FRaxy M3X16 2
40 [04512-50030 | *XES M3 2
41 |02053-50030 | AAF v b M3 2
42 |33374-46792 | 27 9F V2 h 35— 1
43 |01453-90612 | 77 YFRNb M6X12 4
S e——— - ————l
2012. 03



MHT1 Fig. [ TR 7 — LIRESE

Bl V¥

P 015 ' 2012, 03

14



ERET7—LERES MHTT

BitiNo.| B8 & B B B OB & % Iﬁ& W = ]
1 |33374-15431 |X&E7—A 1
2 |05411-10625 |RAFYVvI¥EY $6X25 1
3 |33374-15411 |EET—ALR—-2R 1
4 [01125-50835 |ABEAM (SWH) M8x35 (77) 2
5 |33374-15421 |ZEET—AR—RH 1
6 |04013-50080 |¥ES §X18X1, 6 2
7 [01125-50825 |ABEALPF (SWH) M8X25 (77) 2
8 |33374-15461 |ZEWMZITE 1
9 |08141-06000 |H—=ARTYLY 6§000DD 1
10 [04013-50100 |FES 10X22X1. 6 2
11 |04613-50080 |E®pAD E-8 1
12 102551-50100 |UFw b M10 ]
13 |04012-50080 |EEL 8X16X1. 2 2
14 |02556-50080 |#7my2Fy b M8 1
15 |33374-15441 |e*%x 2-57 $13%57 1
16 |083-3540 FyvavRmb8 M8X103 1

17 |02153-50080 |AATFvh M8 2
18 |33374-15451 |ZHEEWER 1
19 |02153-50080 |AAF v b M8 2
20 |04013-50080 |F¥ES 8X18X1. 6 1
21 |01122-50820 |AAFANMF (SWH) IM8x20 (77) 1
22 |33374-15491 |ZEWRET—L3 1
23 [04013-50060 |FES 6X18X1, 2 2
24 |02556-50060 (#7ay2Fy}h M6 2
25 |33374-15481 |ZEWNET—A2 1
26 |04013-50080 |FES 8X18X1. 6 1
27 |05511-52515 |PVEY $2. 5X15 1
28 |33374-43241 |WEGFHFoy F2 1
29 |081-7230 T VE—N BL-8 1
30 |02153-50080 |AATy b M8 1
31 |082-7260 T VR—NVE |BL-8DL 1
32 [02183-50080 |AAFy b EXY M8k 1
33 [02124-50080 |MEF vk M8 2
34 |33374-15471 |ZXENET—L1 1
35 |24011-11712 |E—MVET9¥a 2
36 |04012-50100 |FEES 10X18X1. 6 1
37 |04613-50080 |ERMAD E-8 1
38 |33374-31341 |&—77 14 Efo v F 1
39 |04015-50060 | FES 6X18X1. 2 2
40 |05511-52515 |7VEY $2. 5X15 2
41 133374-31141 | =774 H—Fi 1
42 |33174-31251 |4 7BELR C-31-3 2
43 |33174-77111 |#iEELS 2
44 |04013-50080 | EES 8X18X1. 6 2
45 |02556-50080 |#7av2Fy b M8 2
46 |33374-31261 |&—7F7 44— FH&B 1
47 |01155-51235 | ARAFEN D M12X35 (7T) 2
48 |04013-51226 | &L 12X26X2. 3 2
49 |02153-50120 | ARFv b M12 2
50 |02152-50120 | ARATy b M12 (38 2
51 |04516-50120 | mA {12, 2x25X0. 1

2012. 03



MH11 Fig, 8 ZEL/N— D F7—LIZES

RERHYE

-‘,,—t 10-18G

2012. 03



FEEL/IN— - ¥ F7—LEEER MH11

17

BNo | B R B B | B & & % "IN
1 |33374-43141 | ¥ 7 b7 —ALWA 1
2 |05411-10625 | A7V /¥y $6X25 1
3 133374-43221 | ®EGEoy F 1
4 |081-7230 T VR—) BL-8 1
5 |02153-50080 | AT b M8 1
6 |082-7260 IR—NVE BL-8DL 1
7 |02183-50080 |AfFTy b EXV M3 & 1
8 |02124-50080 |mMEEF v b M8 2
9 |33374-43111 |¥7ZbPT7—A 1

10 |53022-44831 |Fvvav7/—VES 15, 1x24x0. 8 2
11 |04612-10150 |®WAPAD §-15 2
12 |33374-43121 | V7 P7T—LW% 1
13 |01455-90820 | 77 V&N b M8X20 3
14 |33374-43131 |7 b7 —2 W% 2 1
15 [01155-50820 | AEEND M8X20 (7T) 2
16 [02124-50080 | MEEF v b M8 2
17 [33374-41281 | ZHL - 1
18 |33374-31421 |R7V /78R 1
19 |04015-50060 |¥ES 6X18X1. 2 1
20 [01022-50616 |AAFELF (SWH) M6X16 (7T) 1
21 |33374-41141 |Y&—=vR7YV Y (379 4%) 1
22 |082-3300 ATV IRA2 1
23 |04013-50100 |¥ES 10x22x1, 6 1
24 |02551-50100 |UFv b M10 1
25 133374-41291 |ZEVA—§B 1
26 [01155-50840 |AAEND M8X40 (7T) 1
27 |04013-50080 | FHES gx18x1. 6 1
928 [02556-50080 |#7my2F b M3 ]
29 |33374-31481 |tV AENV 46 1
30 |[835-2554 zv/FayF 2
31 |02053-50060 |ARTFyh M6 2
392 [02024-50060 | MEEF v b M6 2
33 [33374-31161 | 7v—*4H 1
34 [04013-50080 |EESL §x18x1. 6 1
35 |02556-50080 |#7mvsF b M8 1
36 |061-3441B 340 (t4. 0) )
37 133374-31361 | LA—-HET—A 1
38 |33374-31441 | FREER 1
39 0890081015 |Fy¥va 80B-0815 1
40 |08141-00697 |R7Y VY 697DD 2
41 |04012-50050 | FEES 5X10X0. 8 2
42 102023-50050 | SWfF+ o b M5 2
43 |33374-31491 | BEBEL - 1
44 |33374-31391 | 7V2¥vavFv—h 1
45 |33374-41371 | FEVAA—-HH=x 1
46 |01453-90612 | 75 VRN b MEX12 2
47 |33374-41471 |2V o7 GHF-27xM10 1
48 |01125-51020 | AAFNVD (SWH) M10X20 (7T) 1
49 |33374-41381 | Ty Fevrbsi— 1
50 |33374-41331 |~V Fry—} 1
I R —————————————————————————

2012. 03



MH11 Fig. 8§ ZEL/N—=-T7D FT—AEE"HE%B_

RERLNZE

2012. 03




BELIN— DT bT7—LERES MH11

IEtHNo.EBa?:#% & An 4 PR 1% B B | & %
51 |33374-41441 | V¥V 1
52 |04013-50050 | EEL 5X12x%0. 8 2
53 [03024-50510 | FRaxy (SWH) M5X10 2
54 [33374-41431 | 7v—%U4¥ L=7175 1
55 |04015-50060 | EEE 6X18X01. 2 1
56 |02556-50060 |F#7av2F b M6 ]
57 |33374-41481 | v—3 1
58 [33374-41491 | v—F ¥V 1
59 |04613-50050 |E&RpAD E-5 2
60 |33374-41391 |~V ENVHA- 1
61 |33374-41451 | L3—EV8 1
62 |04013-50050 | EEES 5X12x0. 8 2
63 |04512-50050 | ~RESE M5 2
64 |02854-50050 |&®Fv 3% M5 2
65 |33374-31371 | 74¥ 0¥ 1
66 [01155-50816 | AAEMND M8X16 (77) 1
67 102124-50080 | MEEF v b M8 1
68 [33374-31451 |7 V—3HBuyF 1
69 |04013-50060 |FES §X13%1. 0 1
70 |02556-50060 |# 7wy 2Ty b M6 1
71 |33374-31461 | 7v—*igoy F 1
72 |02053-50060 | AFF v b M6 2
73 |04015-50060 | & 6X18X1, 2 1
74 |05515-50060 | hAEY 46 AN 1
75 |33374-41351 | =7 %y pR=2 1
76 |04013-50060 | FES 6X18X1. 2 2
77 101022-50616 | SAFNVE (SWh) M6X16 (7T) 2
78 |086-0520 BEVA—AL 9F=2 TRy B 3
79 |03024-50512 | FRaxy (SWH) M5X12 3

E—
2012.03

19




MH11 Fig 9 &A—H -3 v 3

1

NS

2

<

3

<

2

d

=/

&

20

2012. 03



A—H--ZSvyda i MHI1T

vo e 28] #8 & % % W E[EM] W % |
1 |061-5130 A= 1
2 |05712-07725 | AAZx— TXTX24 2
3 |05711-07745 | ffa%x— TXTX45 1
4 |082-5120 A=K A 2
5 |01155-50816 | AAFNV b M8X16 (7T) 4
6 |33174-51101 |A—HIv¥a MUk RiiNo. 1, 38b 18
7 |058-5430 74— 1 8 1
8 |05712-07760 |MAhZx— TXTX60 1
9 |01155-51025 | AAFNVb M10X25 (7T) 1
10 |02150-50100 | AATyk M10 1
11 |811-2124 FA N—N TC30458 3
12 |939-3405 F=Ra—=FR7 ) /¥ 30205 1
13 |053-5370 AN—F 25. 5X34X13 2
14 |702-3206 7 4—A 1
15 |08101-06205 |H—nx7TYr7 6205 ]
16 |04810-00600 |OV Y G60 1
17 [058-5360 R7 Y7 ) 5—+ 1
18 |053-5330 R et L VA 1
19 |058-5310 TA—A¥Y Ry 7 X 1
20 [01155-50816 |A@FENLH M8X16 (7T) 1
21 |04714-00080 | v%v 8 1
292 (03451-10812 |AAAMLERY (783I%) M8X12 1
23 |06312-30102 |757 PT1/2 1
24 |06312-30104 | 757 PT1/4 1
25 |08101-06206 |H—ARTYVY 6206 )
26 |33174-51312 | U4—AhK,—N 1
27 |053-5391 AVE t0. 8 1
28 |053-5320 DA—ARy 7 AW 1
29 |01125-50820 |AARNVD (SWH) M8X20 (77) 3
2012. 03

21



MH11 Fig, 10 #—7 - T O JEB

2012. 03



A—H-Ta7& MH11

RiliNo.| B &% F 5 &8 2 B i b3 A% | BiENL] R
1 |33174—53312 | A —=Hor—2 1
2 | 33174—55151 | 7o 1
3 | 05712—07745 | Wi ¥ — 7X7X45 1
4 |05711—-07745 | Wiy — TX7X45 1
5 | 01088—51025 | <AL b (k) M10X25(8T%) 1
6 | 04517—50100 | /S3xEE (%) M10 (%) 1
7 | 059—2120 TV F7L—} 1
8 |33174—55141 | Fuu &)L 1
9 | 02124—50100 | MIHEF - b M10 4

10 | 08131—06206 | F—nxX7) ¥ 6206D 2
11 | 33174—55211 | A~X—% 30X 48 1
12 | 33174—55181 | AX—% 3036 1
13 | 33174—55191 AANFyuT 1
14 | 01342—50820 | AAARMFmMAEALR M8X 20 6
15 | 950354808 AN —N TC35488 1
16 | 33174—55161 | 7uwv 7 -1 10B3 1
17 | 07516—40044M| VS b LB—44 G1000 3
18 | 082—5210 Juwv 1
19 | 01155—51025 | AfHEL b M10X25(7T) 1
20 | 02150—-50100 | A+ b M10 1
21 | 061—4120 JL—F 1
22 | 01655—50825 | FARAERA L b Al—M8X25(7T) S
23 | 04014—50080 | HWHEE 8X25X3.2 8
24 | 02123—50080 | MEEF - b M8 8
25 | 061—4211L A — H o — 2k 1
26 | 01155—50816 | SAIEL b M8X16(7T) 14
27 | 02124—50080 | MEEF » b M8 14
28 | 04013—50080 | FEEE 8X18X1.6 14
29 | 061—4211R *—H r — ARG 1
30 | 082—5410 Y AR —H— 2
31 | 01655—51020 | FRALEEA L b A1—M10X20 4
32 | 02124—50100 | MAEF+ « b M10 4
33 | 082—4130 ) 2
34 | 060—4140 V) EZEFENL B 2
35 | 04512—50100 | 7SS M10 4
36 | 02073—50100 | + < ¢ (HIH) M10(P1.25) 4
37 |33174—54151 | F¥Y¥ Ky 2 A% 1
38 | 01155—51035 | <A b M10X35(7T) 2
39 | 01155—51025 | 7SfEn b M10X25(7T) 2
40 | 02124—50100 | MEF o + M10 4
41 | 04013—51024 | EEES 10X24XX2.3 4
42 | 3317453364 | TREWPH LR 1
43 | 01155—50816 | 7~FFEn b M8X16(7T) 3
44 | 02024—50080 | MEF - b M8 3
45 | 04013—50080 | SEEEE 8X18X%X1.6 3
46 | 33174—54111 | A—H Kk 1
47 | 33174—54121 | #—HE 1
48 | 0890303430 Tyva 80B—3030 2
49 | 0897303420 F34R%— 70B—3020 2
50 | 709—2111-D | ¥+ —#Hnr b (N, SWf) M10X25 2 | 30%&
2012. 03

23




MH11 Fig 10 A—#H - TAa78

-‘,’-t 10-18G 2012. 03

24



A—#H 7078 MH11

RiliNo.| & & & &5 # & &% &’ 1 = A% | RN B TR
51 | 061—5170 F—HAZN 9
52 | 08141—06205 | HF—nx7) ¥ 6205LLU 2
53 | 04611—10520 | 7CHIE A ¥ R—52 2
54 | 016—0100 WAy —2Vy7 2
55 | 01655—51030 | FAHRAGHAL F B1—M10X30 (8T) 6
06 | 02124—50100 MA+ - b M10 6
57 | 06613—30108 | ZVAR=v71v B—PT1/8(45) 1

2012. 03

25




| a— &

Fig,

MHT1




-

Ya—FraEP MH11
[ T T T RA—
EwNo.ﬁBﬁ:#%L &R h 4 Fr ii:] - @z | s x
1 |33174-57113 | ¥a—F 1 '
2 |01125-50816 | AAFNF (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 5
3 |04013-50080 | S 8X18X1, 6 5
4 [33174-57192 |Ya—PFy o 7R 2
5 [33174-57213 |¥Ya—bFxo7H 1
6 [02124-50080 | MEF v b M8 6
7 133174-57313 | ¥a—bFyo 7k 1
8 [33174-57141 |¥a—bVV7 2
9 [061-9511 [ $ B 1
10 |04013-50100 | EES 10X22X1. 6 6
11 |05511-52520 |®iry $2. 5%20 b
12 |33174-57222 | A7V V7 (Va—}) $21. 4X168. 4 1
13 |33174-58121 | ¥a— bPEfIR 1
14 |06613-30108 |2V R=97NV B-PT1/8 (45) 2
15 |33174-58111 | ¥/a— PRfIER ]
16 |33174-58131 |27 (Va—PEfE) 3
17 |06610-10060 |ZVR=97 NV A-M6 3
18 [01125-50820 | ARAEALPM (SWH) M8X20 (77) 6
19 |04013-50080 | EES §X18X1. 6 6
20 |33174-53441 |Roxy (Va— MR t0. 5 3
21 |33174-57412 |&—7F4H—F 1
22 133174-57421 |®—7F7 44— FRF 1
23 |33174-57431 | =774 H—FBFH 1
24 |04013-51222 | FES 12X22x2. 3 3
25 |05511-50320 [®E> $3x20 3
26 |33174-57441 |—7F 4 H—FBFEHIT— 1
27 133174-57451 |&—7F 4 H—FA% $12%45 1
28 |04013-50080 | FES §X18X1. 6 1
29 |05511-52515 |®Ey $2. 5X15 1
30 |33174-86113 | ¥a— MERIE—FH3— 1
31 |01125-50820 |AfEENLVD (SWH) M8x20 (7T) 4
32 |04013-50080 |FES 8X22X1. 6 4
33 |33174-58161 | BB —7 AR 1
34 |01125-50816 | AAFRNVE (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 4
35 |02124-50080 | M@+ v b M8 2
36 |33174-58152 |¥a—bLETE—¥% 1
37 |33174-58151-2| 74+ 1
38 [33174-82222 |¥a— bMERIT—ZW%A 1
39 |01025-50616 |AARNLM (SWH) M6X16 (7T) 3
40 |04013-50060 | EES 6X18X1. 2 3
41 |33174-57152 | ¥=2— MER¥YH 1
42 |01055-50612 | AAFNE M6X12 (7T) 1
43 |04013-50060 |EEE 6X18x1. 2 1
44 |05411-00415 | AFVTEY p4x15 1
45 |05710-00515 |¥fHFF— (Fh) 5X5X15 1
46 |04013-50080 | S §X18X1. 6 4
47 0897182015 |7 vy¥va T0B-1815 1
48 |01125-50820 | AAFNVF (SWH) M8X20 (77) 4
49 |33174-57162 | ¥a— MERI¥Y 1
L | | — r 1

21

2012. 03



MH11 Fig 12 EITEE

1’,.t 10-18G 2012. 03

28



FEITEER MH11

29

IEHiNu. HaEE 11 dn 5, B i Ed

1 |33174-21111 | Aovs—br—x 1

2 |01125-50820 | AAFAL P (SWH) M8X20 (7T) 4

3 |08141-06205 | R—ARTY Y 6205LLU 2

4 [33174-21121 | AoV oW 1

5 [33374-21141 |V7/—=V5. 5A1 A1-5. 54vF 1 |n9vs
6 [05713-07725 [ A= TX7X25 1

7 |33374-21181 | A9 HES 2

8 [04013-51032 | EEé& 10X32%3. 0 2

9 [01125-51020 |ARAELF (SWHD) M10X20(7T) 1
10 |33174-21131 |AR—¥% 25Xx22 $34X25%22 1
11 |33174-21151 |V7/—=VU76—-114A A-76X114 1
12 |05710-00738 | ¥fix— () TXTX38 1
13 |04517-50100 | A%xEEE (k) 10 (£3Y) 1
14 |01185-51020 | AfEELb (B) M10X20 (7T) &3V 1
15 |07515—40036M| VA b LA-36 G1000 1 | (=vyv-197%)
16 |07515—10029M| V< b LA-29 (Fvv¥) 1 | (hov5-RE)
17 07515—40033M| V~v b LA-33 G1000 1 | (A9v8-39¥3Y)
18 [33174-15121 |V7—VU84A A1-84 1 |39vay
19 |01155-50825 | AMEFENB M8X25 (7T) 1
20 |05712-05520 | @A¥x— 5X5%20 1
21 [33374-23171 |FTvvavR—2R 1
22 |01123-50820 | AAFRNVF (SWH) M8X20 (7T) 2
23 [33374-23111 | A9/ E8FvvayT—Ah 1
24 0897151720 |7 y¥a LFB1520 1
25 |53022-44831 |Fvvav7/—)Eé 15. 1x24x0, 8 2
26 [04612-10150 |WEMAD §-15 3
27 |53372-79811 |Fvvav7—)Y B45-T 1
28 |[33374-23161 |3|&%<%23—-85 $14. 6X85 1
29 |083-3540 FvvavFVb8 M8X103 1
30 |02153-50080 | A®Ty b M8 2
31 |33374-23121 |#fTT v/ vav/T—A 1
32 (0897151720 |Fyva LFB1520 1
33 |53022-44831 |Fvvav7r—VEs 15. 1X24X0. 8 1
34 |04612-10150 |WAMAY §-15 3
35 |53372-79811 |Fv¥av7—) B45-T 1
36 |33174-23162 |3l&~<%x 2-82 $12X82 1
37 |53335-31171 |F¥r¥avFnwb M6X80 1
38 [02053-50060 | AT+ v b M6 2
39 [33174-23141 |Fv¥avAxgE 2 1
40 |01125-50825 | AAFALF (SWH) M8X25 (7T) 1
41 |33174-56172 |~V PETF 1
42 |04013-50080 | ¥E& 8X22X1. 6 4
43 |01125-50825 | AAFRNMD (SWH) M8Xx25 (77) 4

2012. 03



MHT1 Fig 13 2897233 8

Fig. 6-22
=-H179F94%

o * ""-.““‘|I y - :
; K ~N. e ot W P
| S [T o #
; - -"f.;' \\\ . /’"
44 o Rl Y -
K c:."j \" ) P \/Fig* J =i
k |L N L A4 Y7 V=
A\ A . . 01 i
o ™ : 1"/
. ~ i
Fig. 1-27 L L KR _S&
A=Hor—A%XHT 72 b H,‘\?\h ' s

[’ﬁ 10-18G 2012. 03

30



A5 a3a & MH11
—
RBiiNo| ¥B &b & & i T % 7 i L3 E%| 5
1 |33174-56151 | 7uoFryvay7—) 1
9 108141-06203 | B—ARTY ¥ §203LLU 2
3 |04612-10170 |®WEMAY §-117 1
4 |33174-56163 |F»¥avy7—A (7uy) 1
5 |0897151725 |7 wy¥a 70B-1525 2
6 |53042-34281 |Fz/HES 15. 2X24X1. 6 1
7 |05511-50325 | @y $3%25 1
8 [061-1510 F—HT V=% a— 1
9 |05411-00518 | A7V ZEY §5%18 1
10 |04013-50060 | EE&E 6x18x1. 2 1
11 [01025-50620 | AA&NVLD (SWH) M6X20 (7T) 1
12 |33174-56111 | A—HBIB/A 7Y > ¥ $16. 9X172 1
13 [33174-56121 | A—HI4 ¥ 4B 1
14 [01125-51030 | ABFELM (SWH) M10Xx30 (77) 1
15 J061-1460 A i 8 1
16 |040-1460 T9va 10X10 1
17 |04013-51022 | ¥E& 10X22X1. 6 1
18 |05511-50325 | @y $3%25 1
19 |33174-56132 | A—H%x04k 1
90 |01125-51030 | AAEAMP (SWH) M10X30 (77) 2
91 133174-56141 | A7V 7 (A—=HEFY) $17. 2X68. 8 1
22 |05651-50616 | EFHMAY (¥F7EYB) 1
93 |04013-50060 | ER& 6X13x1. 0 1
94 |05511-50215 | Yy $2X15 1
2012.03

31



&R

MH11 Fig 14 HEE

2012. 03

-‘,,—t 10-18G

32



HERR MH11

RiiNo.| B & & B # & & &K i # A% |RiEML | T
1 | 083—2511 WE/ Sy r—9 1
2 | 941—1180 Wi AL — 5X5X18 1
3 | 083—1381 WE7-= 1
4 | 01125—51016 AAEL M (SWHD) M10X16(7T) 1
5 | 04013—51032 | ‘P4 10X32X3.0 1
6 | 01125—50816 | ~AKL b (SW) M8X16(7T) 4
7 | 853—1201 Ty ¥ PT1/4A b L — b 1
8 | 060—2881 90° x LK 7
9 | 33174—74122 | WHEH—Z 470L 1

10 | 33174—74111 | WiHE+H— X 550L 1
11 | 060—2891 45° TR 2
12 | 082—2600 T/ AT =NINT 1
13 | 082—2691 ME/ SLTLi— 1
14 | 02152—50100 ATy b M10 (3f#) 1
15 | 082—2670 =) 10—35 W2 o 1
16 | 082— 2840 WE+— 2 1400L 1
17 | 33174—74151 | WhE+— A 1300L 1
18 | 33174—74171 | 90° x L (%0 1.0) 3
19 |33174—53151 | ME> ) v & (v—1) %) 1
20 | 3317453161 | ¥V HEY 16 1
21 | 02153—50120 ~Ar b M12 2
22 | 04013—50160 SEEES 16X32X2.6 1
23 | 05511—50430 | 7V E” d4X30 1
24 | 33174—74132 | WEH— 2 1200L 1
25 | 083—2860 WEFR—2 1000L 1
26 | 33174—11211 | HP&> ) 2 ¥ 1
27 | 05151—351085 JLVEZRE Y ¢ 10 X85 2
28 | 05511—50325 | 7V ¥~ ¢ 3X25 2
29 | 04013—50100 | FEE 10X 22X 1.6 p)
30 | 01453—90616 7Rk M6X16(7T) 4
2012. 03

33



MH11 Fig 15 EITZ L—LE]

It 10186 2012. 03

34




ETIL—LE MH11

RiiNo.| %8 & F & & dh 4 73 ii:] = B | s x

1 [33174-11112 | #F7v—A 1
2 (33174-11311 | A7 u—7F 230X72X34L 2
3 |33174-12111 | Zu—=3F/¥avEk 1
4 |01159-51608 | AAFNV P (£%Y) M16X150 (11T) 2
5 [02153-50160 | A®F v b M16 2

6 [33174-12121 | pu—55vvavk I |
7 |33174-11121 | 74 K5 4
8 |030-0170 by 2u—3 2
9 |08141-06204 | K—ARTY Y 6204LLU 12
10 |04013-51730 | ¥é 17%30%3. 0 6
11 [02352-50160 |/MEMRET > b (IER) M16 6
12 |05511-50430 |®ry $4%30 B
13 |252-0350 ERAES 12
14 [33174-11142 | T2 ANV —ABE 1
15 |33174-11152 |72 AN —AZR 1
16 [06613-30108 | ZVR=97N B-PT1/8 (45) 2
17 [01155-51230 | AAFEA b M12x30 (77) 4
18 [04512-50120 | AxB& M12 4
19 (02153-50120 | AfF+o b M12 4
20 |[33174-11161 | EBHB 2
21 |04013-51530 | ¥E& L14Xx28X%2. 5 2
22 |04512-50140 | *XxE& M14 )
23 [02153-50140 | AT v b M 14 2
24 |04512-50160 | <XxE& M16 2

|

|

2012. 03

39



MH11 Fig 16 72/N—&B

I 1018 2012, 03
36



H/N—E MH11

RiiNo.| 8 & & 5 $ 2 & K i % A8 |RiEHL| e T
1 |33174—85112 | £~ % o b 1
2 | 01125—50820 | ~AAEL b (SWHH) M8X20(7T) 4
3 | 33174—85121 VL P2 TED 2
4 | 33174—85131 Ty 2B Ry 2 2
5 | 056—2640 TLItY K 2
6 | 01055—50612 1y by M6X12(7T) 4
7 | 02024—50060 | [T b M6 4
8 | 074—8130 e S 1
9 | 074—8500 2 B 1

10 | 01220—-50514 | +FAFHFEALF (W) M5X 14 2
11 |33174—85312 | H# AV & 1
12 | 01025—50616 | ~FAEL b (SWH) M6X16(7T) -
13 | 04013—51018 | FES 10X 18%1.6 2
14 | 02556—50100 | #7092+~ M10 2
15 | 02124—50080 | WAEF <~ b M8 1 4
16 | 33174—84312 | 7y bk H/3— 1
17 | 014583—90616 | 77 » VKN b M6X16(7T) R 6
18 | 04016—90622 | FHESE 6X22X2.0 (B) 6
19 | 33174—14162 | 7 v & — A5 —FHihi 1
20 | 01125—50820 | ~faHEL b (SWHH) M8X20(71) 2
21 | 01025—50616 | SA-Hn b (SWiH) M6X16(7T) 6
22 |01125—50820 | <fAHEL b (SWHT) M8 X 20(7T) 4
23 | 33174—14213 | £ 2 o b UHRHE 1
24 | 01025—50616 | AfAEL b (SWH) M6X 16(7T) -
25 | 834—1001 yaxy b C30—SG—12A 2
26 | 33174—14224 | £ *x o FUERE 1
27 | 33174—14241 709y b HIi—=F 1
28 | 33174—14252 | 7oy b Hii—-RV T F 1
29 | 01125—50816 | <AL b (SWH) M8X16(7T) 2
30 |33174—14313 | £ 2o b 7L -4ANE 1
31 | 33174—84111 | #F¥ F o L 1
32 | 33174—84162 | fRELE 1
33 | 33174—84182 | fllRE X 2
34 | 01055—50612 | <MAEN b (SWH) M6X12(7T) 16
35 | 04013—50060 | FHE 6X18X1.2 16
36 | 060—8190 HHARF 4
37 | 33174—84191 F7%x oF C—850—5 4
38 | 03024—50410 | +xXaxY (SWf) M4X 10 8
39 | 04013—50040 | FEEE 4X10X0.8 8
40 | 33174—84122 | K F v bl G 1
41 | 33174—84173 | IREE 1
42 | 33174—77211 | V=M —2R 1
43 | 01125—50820 | fHEn b (SWHH) M8X20(7T) 1
44 | 01155—50825 | AL b M8X25(7T) 1
45 | WW—10 Yx—T Py p— 11— K )
46 | 04090—82223 | FEEE 8X22X%2.3 4
47 | 04013—50080 | FEE 8X18X1.6 4
48 VR 11—’ 2
49 | 04013—50100 S & 10X22X1.6 1
2012. 03

317



Fig, 17 EBEHD

MH11

Fig. 2-39

L0
.f'.
s o
< a
L7 (
' #
&
A7
(s
i, [
£y Lt
- i
[ 1.\ -
o A
(7 Y e 5
t.‘\ ‘\F
50 e
&7 4 .
§7 &
¥ F
L‘
W
&/
-
5
f
_ri_r A
A
-
enstty
.‘_‘
'_'
.
-
-

2012. 03

38




BEAD MH11

RiNo| &8 & & & &R ) %4 PR 1% =l E%| % %
1 |753-1113 RyTY— 40B19L | 1
2 |058-1130 RyF)—d AR yFy 1
3 |060-8023 RyTV= (+) =N 1
4 |33174-81341 | RyFV— (=) =N 1
5 |33174-58141 | VA "—F—4F (V=— MiER) 1
6 101055=50612 | AARNLE (SWH) M6x12(7T) 6
7 |33174-81391 |V b— J06-1CS1S8-D1 6
8 |[33374-81121 |®—F—n—%2A 1
9 |751-1001 vJ/RXy PAL 9 F 1

10 |01025-50616 |AEELE (SWH) M6X16 (7T) 2
11 x &

12 |068-8040 ARG —Fr—T ViR 1
13 |081-8310 IUTVVARL 9F 1
14 [752-1004K = DL 1
15 |752-10042 IU/T VAL 9FhrR— 1
16 [060-8651 NRENVTAL B LED (12V) 1
17 (02024-50040 | MEEF < b M4 2
18 |061-9450 FANT T 1
19 |061-9511 R $ 8 3
20 |082-7170 T x—y A =¥ 1
21 |061-9480 ta—ZXBRy 7 A 1
22 |757-1020 Ea—X 20A 1
23 1050-7431 G4 PARL 9F 1
24 |085-8080 Vad AV T4 97 (45M) 1
25 |082-8640 KBBIEA( vF 1
26 |084-7420 54 PASSY 1
97 |760-1121 iR 12V2TW 1
98 |074-7420-4 |AATYH 1
29 |074-7420-5 | RkES 1
30 |[34170-32121 |74 PART— 1
31 101125-51020 |ARANMD (SWH) M10%20 (7T) 1
32 |061-9520 [ i $ 6 3
33 |33174-17341 | any—=pFa—7 $10X350L 1
34 |[33174-81161 |¥a2—bF4 b AE-06-615 1
15 |059-8651-1 | &R 12V21W 1
36 |04411-50100 | S A-M10AE 1
37 [02173-50100 | AfFTv b (ME) M10 1
38 |03054-50416 | F_axy M4X16 2
39 |086-0510 PEUA—RL o F 1
40 |01222-50520 | +FEARMFSWHENMD M5X20 1
41 |33374-81181 | AL 9 Fn—XR 1
12 |[33374-81111 | AL~ —R2R ]

2012. 03

39



MH11 Fig. 18 AT v H&ER

ﬂ'-k-

=
.1.

J

!

"-\C " ﬁﬁ:‘,

D e, S b’?‘ﬁ:r —— ,.,-’(
a - . ] 1, : .rn; " :&\J ;ﬁl:{.' _:-:::.__;—;};.“-"
. {:} .'/5 ;. Il n‘ al ‘-"-‘.:.w -"""'.':';-"'

5
(o)

c } 7= . i 5/
(17 |oaredii=

=/ ______;'"ﬁr
(57

#
3
¥,
L1

:__.-—-"

=
=
i

J.

"

L
L
L
~ g
¥

¥

-",-tJ 10-18G

40

2012. 03



ATYAhHE MH11

RiiNo| ¥ fn & & =R AT 4 R

1 |33374-87221 | AFvh— (10—-18GE)

9 133374-87231 | AF9b— (10—18GH)

3 |E000040 EET0 ()

4 |E000041 BETRNV (77 RiB)

5 19999-0006 BETNV (RE2DODHI)

6 [9999-0007 &N (hr3-)

7 19999-0009 57N (A—HER~—7)

8 [9999-0010 $ETRNV (T fEk<—7)

9 |9999-0037 A79h— (YANASE)

10 |33174-87322 | BEB~—72 (k=774 4—F®)

11 |33174-87251 | A7 o (BHBA%N) 1
12 [22G601L-MP11 | AF ob (BEARNVE) 1
13 [22G01R-MP11 | AF v b (BESRNVE) 1
14 |E000057 AT 9h (A4 NVBEREE) 1
15 |9999-0035 AF 9N (ZT 7 ) —TBREE) | 1
16 [33174-87293 | AF9b (R PHAX) 1
17 |22G04-LP07 | AF¥vb (BHE) 1
18 |[33174-87282 | AF9h (HETZL—%) 1
19 [33174-87272 | AF9h (Y uv—) 1
20 |33374-87211 | AF b (BENO) 1
21 |33174-87311 | EE~v—7 (R¥bHILR) 2
22 |28D03-PP06 | AT vh (Y&, A/)—Any-) 2
23 [9999-0017 BETAN (Va— MRESLER) 1

2012. 03
41



Fig, 19 BRECHRE

MH11

Q1 O1T0 | ¢
Ollﬂ_.. i
Ke==e 0
_ ¢ 3 g |1S |91 Uve
= | BHE L6 Y §—6Y
£6 )Y
. RZEALAY
i thnmﬁH £6 )Y ¥ £—3g
(FISY ﬁﬁ
C T
¥ ____m_
JUr C<— .
s _HU_.UII
L4 — ¥
b _r L “ Lt
91 1 i L 1 v
£64)Y
£LCG
Y-k 4
{L=TE B ¥
¥
B (&
Mnv
. _mw |
¥g| @

BRI -T4

-1

BY¥R-T4
=1

41T

TJ. 1

" W o ]

(SrEgy)
L6 )Y
§-T4

I

2012. 03

[ii,ﬂ’ynt!f 10-18G

42



TV

E5)L356447 21 7 0328—B1

CORERI U DR ESIIESDRIICE Y DZET,
E->T 791965 | E791965 &4 V) £7,

20124



IWEBEBSDODRAE (VV1)

() 386447 T VDES

MODEL TYPE CODE
386447 0149-E1 06091111
ETFILESIE A TESE J—RESI(E
3864479, 0149-E1C I H 06091111 9>

0149 ULTRFET,




FORM MSS761-12/20/2011
REPLACES FORM MS5761-Rev B-06/06/2006
FILE IN SECT. 2 OF SERVICE MANUAL

356400

|

74

U|”|24847 092 i 3

lllustrated Parts List
Model Series

mode| 356447

type 0328-B1

[:8# 1) 2nflf—
72077k
AN
V) F =~y R

2

372077 —AAIN—
4-F AN T 4IILAR
b
6

FyTLE—

T 77— 4L —
N J 77—

7- 3 bh0O—Jb

8- T 7 —HA K

9- 70—y
A R 1 e b 1

10- AL Zpx—A
YYXFarr3d4)L

MN-EILE—%
12- BRI Y by b

PRINTED IN U.S.A.
4 COPYRIGHT by BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION

All rights reserved. No part of this malerial may be reproduced or transmitted,
in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying,
recording or by any information storage and retrieval system, withou! permission
in writing from Briggs & Stratton Corporation.

” NN
v ®




356400

12/20/2011

specific engine.
Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your

5761-2

1-1



356447-0328-B1

R LN BaES & iE
0001 692544 V)B—=F1T)
0002 808534 Zvia/o—IL Fyk (Magneto Side)
0003 805101S Q4L =) (Magneto Side)
0008 808984 V) —H—.F7E2T)
0009 844986 V) =H— HR4yb
0010 690751 E (Breather Assembly)
0011A 806083S J)—H— F1—7 Used Before Code Date 09122300
0011B 844921 T)—Y— Fa—7 Used After Code Date 09122200
0015 690946 TAIRLAY TS5
0016 809806 P22209% 7k
0017 843827 R—IL R7YLT
0025 843792 EALTELTY (Standard)
0025 843821 EXRTHETY (.020 Oversize)
0026 843793 27k ] (Standard)
0026 843822 YTk (.020 Oversize)
0027 690975 EArEY OYD
0028 690229 EAR B (Standard)
0029 807803 AROT4T OyR (NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
0029 807900S ARIT42T AYkR (Standard)
0032 690698 = (Connecting Rod)
0046 691557 HhL Tk
0146 691639 BRAZT F—
0357 691483 BREyS—1)— F—
0377 808095 IvR57 F—
0572 690686 J)—H— 17
0598 807625 IRTLA L (Crankshaft or Camshaft Bearing)
0601B 791850 h—R 9527
0718 806469 Rir—5«1297 B
0741 691530 RAZYT X7
1025 690689 Hivk— RT—)
1133 690342 = (Crankshaft)

1-2




1023D

1022

o7 &8

21

918

TRERE

gﬁ

-
n
&

A

356400

13/

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

5761-3

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

12/20/2011

2-1



356447-0328-B1

R UNe. BRES ¥ icE
0005 809185 D)o — AR (Cylinder 1)
0005A (809186 D)o — AR (Cylinder 2)
0007 690888 U)o F—=~yR ARk (Graphoil)
0013 692059 =S (Cylinder Head)
0021 809500 AAINT1 FrouT
0033A (807681 IXJ—R+ NIILT
0034A (807680 A2T7—0 N\LT
0035 692084 INILVT RTYLGT (Intake)
0036 692084 NIVT RTYY (Exhaust)
0040 692058 INVT UTF—7F
0042 807683 NILT F—si—
0045 843379 INILT ARk
0192 807623 Ayh—F—L TIovARE—
0276A  [807085 = Tye— (Head)(Rocker Cover)
0337 491055S ARIN—=Y TS5
0383 19576S RIN\—=9T2Y LoF
0601 691038 R—AR 997
0635 692076 RIN—=DTSYT T—h
0830 809157 Ayh—7—L RBZYF
0868 691963 NILT =)L
0871 692057 INIWTHAR Tyl
0914 807120 S (Rocker Cover)
0918 791880 INFa—L =R (Cut To Required Length)
1022 806039S Oyh—hi/\— HRX45ybk
1023B 691494 Ovh— Hh/—
1023C 690910 avh— H/\— (Cylinder 1) (With Fuel Pump)
1023D 691558 Ayh— Hh/\—
1023E 691531 ayh— H/\—
1026 691758 yia aykr (Exhaust)(Aluminum)
1026 691836 JTyia Oyk (Steel)
1029 807323 Ayh— 7—L
1100 791959 Oyh—7—L EfRybk
1254 807084 S (Rocker Arm Stud)




356400

S
18
616
5524 O
276 ©
o 691 &
j [ 55205

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-4 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

3-1



356447-0328-B1

SR H LN BRES AW icE
0012 842589 D29r—R HARrybk
0017 843827 R—IL XTI
0018 844588 D200 —R Hi\—
0020 805049S A =L (PTO Side)
0022 807362 3 (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0050 690754 A2T7—9 I=ik—ILF
0051 691694 A T7—4 HARryk (Manifold To Carburetor)
0051A 692035 A2T7—0 HR4rvb (Manifold to Cylinder Head)
0054 690676 - 3 (Intake Manifold)
0122A  |690747 FrILB— AR—Y
0276 690724 =0T Puise—
0365 690711 7~ (Carburetor)
0415 794903 b 1 d
0439 692154 oYy L—)L (Crankcase Cover/Sump) or (Cylinder Assembly)
0552 690701 HF—=0509 Tvilg (Output End)
0552A  |806686 HINF=035209 Ty
0615 691550 ava— EV
0616 806685 HINFr— 92527
0691 842826 HiF—o%T0 =)L
1176 842067 +wk (Exhaust Manifold)




356400

710

415 &

523A

479 &

468 @

524 &

1346
276 ©

llustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without comesponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-5 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

4-1



356447-0328-B1

RHLNe BRES ¥ icE
0086 690745 X7 hin—
0239 690233 FANTLyiv— RAYF
0273 690681 oYy = (Oil Pump)
0276 690724 =)l Duise—
0287 692062 S (Dipstick Tube)
0415 794903 759
0468 690690 oy = (Oil Pump Screen)
0479 807084 = (Oil Pump Screen)
0523A 693175 AAINGT—
0524 693172 F4vTFa—T —)L
0525 693174 FANF— Fa—7
0565 690682 ARk (Qil Filter Adapter)
0596 691492 T~ (Oil Pump)
0650 841233 -3 (Oil Deflector) (il Deflector)
0710 807689 AAIWTAIEF— hN—
0737 690679 T (Oil Filter Adapter)
0816 690706 Dwirv— (Oil Filter Adapter)
0988 692063 AANTETE HR7rvk
0988A (690687 FANTETE HRryk
1017 690900 TANKRST R91)—2
1024 693185 A RoTF
1027 842921 A4IL T4ILA3
1028 808235 AAITAINE— THTA
1346 492031 AAIRLAT e ybadT N)LT




356400

1258

118 @

187

601B

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

5761-6

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

12/20/2011

o-1



356447-0328-B1

RHLNe BRES &% icE
0051 691694 A2T—0 HARTvk (Manifold To Carburetor)
0094 808399 TARIL Fyk
0095 690718 = S (Throttle Valve)

0097 809062 AOykIL Tk

0098 808177 FARILRE—F Fvh

0102 692077 FyILA— RT4— ARTYE
0104 690723 Evooo—k EV

0105 805620 Z0—k=—FJLsN LT

0108A |806134 Fa—o N7
0109 808398 Fa—o Tk
0117B 806126 A2 Dxyk (Standard)

0118 809685 A2 Tk (High Altitude)
0119 690720 - (Upper To Lower Carburetor Body)
0125B (843324 FyJL2—

0130C (806132 ARykL 237
0132A  |690863 =1 P §
0133A (806961 FyJLA— JO0—b
0142A (806128 *xyJILA— /X)) (Standard)

0187 791766 S99 (Cut To Required Length)
0231 690718 T~ (Choke Valve)

0255 690721 R INDFI—=o Ty T

0276 690724 =0 Dyie—

0276B 806137 =)l Dy — (Solenoid)
0601B 791850 =R 9527
0633 690722 Fa—2/ALA =T —IL
0633A 806131 Fa—H/ALA =T —IL
0681 808798 ——FRILLT Fuk
0947A (692094 " JL/Ak
0955A (807723 *¥JLB— T35
1091 691516 JSy3 Fyvd

-2



356400

@) 819D &
161
> ©
1004
B S e

833 &
aazﬂ(
11A .

§ 11:31"(}::quj )

d
lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-8 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

6-1



356447-0328-B1

RHLUNe BRES 2% icE
0011A 806083S I)—H— Fa—7 Used Before Code Date 09122300
0011B 844921 J)—Hf— Fa-—-7 Used After Code Date 09122200

0161 691561 P =Py =R, (Metal)
0163A 692081 I7—9V)—F ARk

0445 394018S IT7—=9)—F—-h—k)yd T4)L43

0467 691985 ETO)—F=hil\— 17

0643 692079 I7740L8— \)57—F

0711 841233 = (Carburetor Shield)

0833 841233 = (Air Cleaner Mounting Strap/Stud)
0862 692153 I7—9)—+ T3rvbk

0967 272490S TL2)—F 74753

0968 699959 I7—2')—% Hhin— (With Clips)

0971 807084 T~ (Air Cleaner Base to Carburetor)
0996A [691577 FyILA— —ILF

1004 842258 IF— ¥9k

0300F 690931 NI7o— (Hi Mount)(Starter Side Exit)
0613 691902 T~ (Muffler)

0883 691613 I¥J—R~ ARk

7-A7—H (%Y 3/8 leunf 20mm




356400

209 f 211 ﬁ 282 629 620A Q.

234 &>
212A 21/
226

-

206 %0 703 e/
@ 1038
432
5390 %

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-11 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

=l



356447-0328-B1

RHLN BRES &% icE
0188 692056 -3 (Control Bracket) (14mm Bracket)
0203 690923 NIV D500
0205 692083 = S (Bell Crank)

0206 691244 ANF—HE vk

0208 808453 H\Farvko—)L oyR

0209 691507 Hi\Fr— RV (Brown)
0211 692069 HINF—=FARIL RT)T (Red)
0212 690712 AOvkIL Yy

0212A 691519 AQybIL Yo
0216 690705 Fa—o Vo0
0222 808454 arka—IL 734k (Used With Control Lever And/Or Wire With "Z™ Formed End)
0226 692075 Fa—> Avk
0227 690236 A Farea—)L Li—

0232 692073 v FAY ) D2, B & U D2/ 4

0234 691723 avka—)Layk 2Y)y7

0262 692083 T~ (Rod Bracket)

0265 691024 =500 9907

0267 692083 e (Casing Clamp)

0268 691025 AVkA—=VIAT =Y

0269 691026 arvka—)L DAY —

0270 691027 Tk (Control Wire Casing)
0271 692541 avka—)L Ln—

0271A 692105 avkO—JL Ls—
0271B 691028 avka—)L L—

0278 842122 s — (Governor Control Lever)
0280 691526 ayk 73549k

0282 692083 o (Control Lever)

0432 691509 ATV FaoyT

0505 690238 +wk (Governor Control Lever)
0562 690239 HRILE (Governor Control Lever)
0629 806717 ARQyk)L YBa—=2 RT)T

0629A (806716 ARYykIL YBR—2 RTNT
0689 691272 209330 R
0703 807116 =N 9527
0843 691322 Lin— R\Yy=7J
1012 690592 D )V5—7
1038 691567 BHEvyybA7 Ouk




356400

w
~J

732%
732A =©

638 0

529 B
349 @
215A
318
322%

6018 6018

918 187 GBT@ 385 4 523‘&
788

6748 © & 527 N

240A

llustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-12 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

8-1



356447-0328-B1

R UNe. BRES ¥ icE

0037 841309 724R4—IL Hi—F

0078 690688 S (Flywheel Guard)

0197 807163 = S (Back Plate)
0215A (841316 I7— HAFR (Cylinder 2)

02158 (841317 I7— H4AK (Cylinder 1)

0318 690932 T (Mounting Bracket)

0322 841233 o (Cylinder Head Cover)

0349 690238 Tk (Cylinder Head Cover)

0447 841233 = (Air Guide Cover)

0529 690744 gty

0573 841310 Iy TL—p

0638 691551 i,y — (Cylinder Head Cover) Used Before Code Date 03110100

0727 841313 ARA—B—RZA4T hi\—

0732 690688 T~ (Starter Drive Cover)
0732A 841233 =3 (Starter Drive Cover)
0865A 841319 ITF7HAR Hin— (Aluminum)

0187 791766 ok = M B 7 (Cut To Required Length)
0240A 691035 R J1)L3

0385 807084 T~ (Fuel Pump)

0387 808656 P Ko7

0527 690423 Fa—7 9527
0601B /791850 w—=R 957

0628 806660 T~ (Fuel Pump Bracket)
0674B 692062 T~ (Fuel Tank Bracket) (M8X18mm)

0788 691559 MERT TS5rvb

0918 791880 INFa—L Fm—X (Cut To Required Length)




1047

74 8P
lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-14 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

9-1



356447-0328-B1

R LN BaES 2% iE

0023 809236 P s e | (Steel Ring Gear)

0073A 841662 A—8)— RAD1)=2s

0074 807112 - (Rotating Screen) Used Before Code Date 04021600
0074 841441 T (Rotating Screen) Used After Code Date 04021500
0165 693148 Tk (Ring Gear)

0304 844153 JO7— Uy

0305 692056 o (Blower Housing) (14mm)

0332 690887 Tk (Flywheel)

0363 19203 254H_A—IL T5—

0455 841794 254K 1—IL hvT

0563 841735 =S (Debris Screen Guard)

0668A 691500 AN—1
0668B 691215 AN—4F

0678 841730 oAk AR—H
07188 690740 Rir—T42Y9 E2 Used Before Code Date 04021600
0718B 841581 Qr—F420 EV Used After Code Date 04021500
0726 XXXXXX Y TXT7 (Steel)(See Reference 23 for Service)
0849 691088 v (Stub Shaft)

0934 691058 T~ (Fan Retainer)

1004 842258 I7— A5k

1005 841439 F2ARA—IL T7o

1006 690452 27 Y=

1044 692056 E S (Flywheel)

1047 841580 ABT Db




356400

10 - 16 AMP

20 AMP
POWER LINK

474D 1059

f e

474F

878 ﬁ

578

578

578

[ NOTE: Al stalors use a No. 1119 mounting screw. |

526 ¢

a73 ®

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown Mmmpondmmmmtbenrsodmmngag#n
12/20/2011

5761-16

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

10-1



356447-0328-B1

RHLNe BRES &% icE
0077 690819 H—R T—4—
0239 690233 FANTLyiv— RAYF
0265 691024 r=28 9507
0267 692083 T (Casing Clamp)
0271B (691028 avkO—JL Ls—
0281 690742 avkO—JL /AL
0333 844548 FIYTIT vk
0334 692066 E (Magneto Armature)
0347 691995 ayh— RAYF
0356 690796 AT DAL — (Control Panel)
0356A [690809 DA4xT7 7
0356B (692961 AryT A4 —
0356E (691999 24X TF7ET)
0359 691077 s e— (Ground Terminal)
0373 691612 Tk (Ground Terminal)
0474D 696458 FILEZr—3 (10-16 Amp Regulated)
0474E  [696579 A INEr—3
0474F |841588 FILar—4 (20 Amp)
0493 691518 XIoTA2T T2k
0500 691086 i vo— (Key Switch)
0501 797375 L¥alL—4
0501B  |691573 L¥alL—4 (20 Amp)
0506 807120 = (Carburetor Cover)
0507 691972 A1oalb—4—
0520 691084 TS5908 4—s+)L
0526 692067 o (Regulator) (10-16 Amp Regulated)
0526B (691547 T (Regulator) (20 Amp)
0529 690744 SFaityk
0532 691115 Tk (Mounting Bracket)
0577 690795 ARA—R— Ir—T )L
0578 692306 245X 7TV
0578A 844547 PERY S Sl
0587 807116 r=0 9227
0620 494052 arvka—)L AR
0664 691087 TYb (Key Switch)
0683 691029 Fwbk (Starter Solenoid)
0729 690586 DA4x— 2)yJ
0774 692067 T~ (Stop Wire)
0789 691996 IN—AHR
0813 690635 957
0840 842828 IR Fub
0877B  |393537 FIWNER—E DAX—/aR043
0877C 1399916 FINER—E DAX—/aAFR043 (2 Wires, 7-53/64" Long)
0877D |698092 FNER—E DAX—/aA%043
0878 691362 AIWNER—R IN—FA
0879 841607 Ty LB2— hii—
0892 692318 F— RAVF
0899 691077 T — (Starter Solenoid)
0920 691656 ARB3—=3— YL /AF
0990 691959 F—tvk

10-2



356400

10 - 16 AMP

20 AMP
POWER LINK

474D 1059

f e

474F

878 ﬁ

578

578

578

[ NOTE: Al stalors use a No. 1119 mounting screw. |

526 ¢

a73 ®

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown Mmmpondmmmmtbenrsodmmngag#n
12/20/2011

5761-16

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

10-3



356447-0328-B1

RN HBRES 2% icE
1048 690669 EFHNF EVa—1
1054 280275 = 934
1059 698516 22/ Tux Xk
1119 691552 T (Alternator)

10-4



356400

310

NOTE: For Replacement Starter Motor,
See Reference 3089.

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-17 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

11-1



356447-0328-B1

RHLNe BRES &% iE
0309 691564 e ol S (Steel Ring Gear Only)
0309A BLANK A= —F—H (For Replacement Starter Motor, Order Reference 309)
0310 496880 T~ (Starter Motor)
0310A  |690323 T (Starter Motor)
0311 496887 75otvk
0311A  |497608 75 tvb
0413 693587 Tk (Starter Motor)
0510 496881 AB—B— F547
0544 BLANK FPIFaATFTARA—AR— (For Replacement Starter Armature, Order 631564 Starter Molor, Reference309)
0544A XXX X FPIFaATARA—A— (Service With 691564 Starter Motor Only)
0697 692062 T~ (Drive Cap)
0797 691029 Tk (Brush Retainer)
0797A 693167 Tk (Brush Retainer)
0801 808778 K347 Fvv7
0802 496813 IR Fryd
0802A 691286 IR Fryd

0803 690854
0803A 693547
1051 691124
1090 691293

AB—B— INQDYT
ARB—B— INQDUYT
DFA=2T )T
729 )7—F

11-2




356400

121A CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

94!@ 1m§ 276 @

358 ENGINE GASKET SET

868 ©
439 Q

468 @ 333@
524 & 9&1&7

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
5761-19 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 12/20/2011

12—



356447-0328-B1

R UNe. BRES 2% icE
0003 805101S A4 =)L (Magneto Side)
0007 690888 NN oF =~k ARk (Graphoil)
0009 844986 J)—H— HR4ryk
0012 842589 DS5005—R ARryk
0020 805049S Q4L =) (PTO Side)
0021 809500 AAINT1IL FuT
0051 691694 A T7—4 HARryk (Manifold To Carburetor)
0051A 692035 AT7—0 ARk (Manifold to Cylinder Head)
0094 808399 TARIL Fvk
0102 692077 *¥vILB— RFq4— ARk
0104 690723 Eo7o—k BV
0117B 806126 A2 Dxyk (Standard)
0121A 842881 oA —nN—t—IL Fyb
0142A  [806128 FrJLA— /X)) (Standard)
0163A 692081 I7—9)—F HR7vyb
0255 690721 UXIRDFIA—Y T T
0273 690681 oyg —I (Oil Pump)
0276 690724 = Ivire—
0276B (806137 =T Due— (Solenoid)
0358 841188 IV HRryktyk
0439 692154 o4y —JL (Crankcase Cover/Sump) or (Cylinder Assembly)
0468 690690 o7 =L (Oil Pump Screen)
0524 693172 Fa4vTFa—T L—)L
0633 690722 Fa—P/ALF=xTh =)L
0633A (806131 Fa—D/ALFA=2vT —)L
0681 808798 ——KILLT Fyk
0691 842826 HINF—%Tk —)L
0868 691963 NILT =)L
0883 691613 IXJ—RA+ ARk
0988 692063 AANTETZ HRryk
1022 806039S Oyh—h/\— HR&vk
1091 691516 w3 Frud
1095B 841191 NIVT HRryktyb

12-2



good newdays

ARSLULELLWERS

Pre

VI ERMBRRE ()

104-0033 AP REM)I2-13-11
TEL.(03)38663-4270

Sor izt o < RHFP

KPL- MHTT



